C
er
am
ic
 C
ap
s,
 S

80-C0805C309C5G	 C0805C309C5GACTU	 3.0	 50	 .25pF	   	   	 4,000
80-C0805C339C5G	 C0805C339C5GACTU	 3.3	 50	 .25pF	   	   	 4,000
80-C0805C339D1G	 C0805C339D1GACTU	 3.3	 100	 .5pF	   	   	 4,000
80-C0805C399C5G	 C0805C399C5GACTU	 3.9	 50	 .25pF	   	   	 4,000
80-C0805C399D1G	 C0805C399D1GACTU	 3.9	 100	 .5pF	   	   	 4,000
80-C0805C479C5G	 C0805C479C5GACTU	 4.7	 50	 .25pF	   	   	 4,000
80-C0805C479D5G	 C0805C479D5GACTU	 4.7	 50	 .5pF	   	   	 4,000
80-C0805C569J5G	 C0805C569J5GACTU	 5.6	 50	 5%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0805C569C5G	 C0805C569C5GACTU	 5.6	 50	 .25pF	   	   	 4,000
80-C0805C569D5G	 C0805C569D5GACTU	 5.6	 50	 .5pF	   	   	 4,000
80-C0805C569C1G	 C0805C569C1GACTU	 5.6	 100	 .25pF	   	   	 4,000
80-C0805C689C5G	 C0805C689C5GACTU	 6.8	 50	 .25pF	   	   	 4,000
80-C0805C689D1G	 C0805C689D1GACTU	 6.8	 100	 .5pF	   	   	 4,000
80-C0805C829C5G	 C0805C829C5GACTU	 8.2	 50	 .25pF	   	   	 4,000
80-C0805C829C1G	 C0805C829C1GACTU	 8.2	 100	 .25pF	   	   	 4,000
80-C0805C100J5G	 C0805C100J5GACTU	 10	 50	 5%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0805C100K5G	 C0805C100K5GACTU	 10	 50	 10%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0805C100C5G	 C0805C100C5GACTU	 10	 50	 .25pF	   	   	 4,000
80-C0805C100J1G	 C0805C100J1GACTU	 10	 100	 5%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0805C100K1G	 C0805C100K1GACTU	 10	 100	 10%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0805C100C1G	 C0805C100C1GACTU	 10	 100	 .25pF	   	   	 4,000
80-C0805C100D1G	 C0805C100D1GACTU	 10	 100	 .5pF	   	   	 4,000
80-C0805C120J5G	 C0805C120J5GACTU	 12	 50	 5%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0805C120C5G	 C0805C120C5GACTU	 12	 50	 .25pF	   	   	 4,000
80-C0805C150J5G	 C0805C150J5GACTU	 15	 50	 5%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0805C150K5G	 C0805C150K5GACTU	 15	 50	 10%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0805C150G1G	 C0805C150G1GACTU	 15	 100	 2%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0805C150J1G	 C0805C150J1GACTU	 15	 100	 5%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0805C150K1G	 C0805C150K1GACTU	 15	 100	 10%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0805C180G5G	 C0805C180G5GACTU	 18	 50	 2%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0805C180J5G	 C0805C180J5GACTU	 18	 50	 5%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0805C180K5G	 C0805C180K5GACTU	 18	 50	 10%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0805C180J1G	 C0805C180J1GACTU	 18	 100	 5%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0805C200G5G	 C0805C200G5GACTU	 20	 50	 2%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0805C200J5G	 C0805C200J5GACTU	 20	 50	 5%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0805C220G5G	 C0805C220G5GACTU	 22	 50	 2%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0805C220J5G	 C0805C220J5GACTU	 22	 50	 5%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0805C220K5G	 C0805C220K5GACTU	 22	 50	 10%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0805C220G1G	 C0805C220G1GACTU	 22	 100	 2%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0805C220J1G	 C0805C220J1GACTU	 22	 100	 5%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0805C220K1G	 C0805C220K1GACTU	 22	 100	 10%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0805C220J2G	 C0805C220J2GACTU	 22	 200	 5%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0805C240J5G	 C0805C240J5GACTU	 24	 50	 5%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0805C270G5G	 C0805C270G5GACTU	 27	 50	 2%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0805C270J5G	 C0805C270J5GACTU	 27	 50	 5%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0805C270K5G	 C0805C270K5GACTU	 27	 50	 10%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0805C270D1G	 C0805C270D1GACTU	 27	 100	 .5pF	   	   	 4,000
80-C0805C300J5G	 C0805C300J5GACTU	 30	 50	 5%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0805C300J1G	 C0805C300J1GACTU	 30	 100	 5%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0805C330F5G	 C0805C330F5GACTU	 33	 50	 1%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0805C330G5G	 C0805C330G5GACTU	 33	 50	 2%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0805C330J5G	 C0805C330J5GACTU	 33	 50	 5%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0805C330K5G	 C0805C330K5GACTU	 33	 50	 10%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0805C330G1G	 C0805C330G1GACTU	 33	 100	 2%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0805C330J1G	 C0805C330J1GACTU	 33	 100	 5%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0805C390G5G	 C0805C390G5GACTU	 39	 50	 2%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0805C390J5G	 C0805C390J5GACTU	 39	 50	 5%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0805C390K1G	 C0805C390K1GACTU	 39	 100	 10%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0805C390J2G	 C0805C390J2GACTU	 39	 200	 5%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0805C470G5G	 C0805C470G5GACTU	 47	 50	 2%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0805C470J5G	 C0805C470J5GACTU	 47	 50	 5%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0805C470K5G	 C0805C470K5GACTU	 47	 50	 10%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0805C470J1G	 C0805C470J1GACTU	 47	 100	 5%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0805C510J5G	 C0805C510J5GACTU	 51	 50	 5%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0805C560G5G	 C0805C560G5GACTU	 56	 50	 2%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0805C560J5G	 C0805C560J5GACTU	 56	 50	 5%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0805C560K5G	 C0805C560K5GACTU	 56	 50	 10%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0805C560G1G	 C0805C560G1GACTU	 56	 100	 2%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0805C560J1G	 C0805C560J1GACTU	 56	 100	 5%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0805C560K1G	 C0805C560K1GACTU	 56	 100	 10%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0805C680G5G	 C0805C680G5GACTU	 68	 50	 2%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0805C680J5G	 C0805C680J5GACTU	 68	 50	 5%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0805C680J1G	 C0805C680J1GACTU	 68	 100	 5%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0805C680K2G	 C0805C680K2GACTU	 68	 200	 10%	   	   	 4,000
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
0805	 2.0(.079)±0.2(.008)	 1.25(.049)±0.2(.008)	 1.3 (.051)	 0.5(.02)±.25(.010)	 0.75 (.030)
KEMET

(DC)
Case Size 0805 (cont.)
LStyle W T B S
Dimensions: mm (in.)
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
KEMET
Part No. Tol.±
Value
(pF)
Volt
(DC)
Case Size 0805 (cont.)
Please call a Mouser representative for information of product not listed.
Temperature Coefficient:  C0G (Cont.)
80-C0805C750J5G	 C0805C750J5GACTU	 75	 50	 5%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0805C820G5G	 C0805C820G5GACTU	 82	 50	 2%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0805C820J5G	 C0805C820J5GACTU	 82	 50	 5%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0805C820K5G	 C0805C820K5GACTU	 82	 50	 10%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0805C820J1G	 C0805C820J1GACTU	 82	 100	 5%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0805C820K1G	 C0805C820K1GACTU	 82	 100	 10%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0805C910G5G	 C0805C910G5GACTU	 91	 50	 2%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0805C910J1G	 C0805C910J1GACTU	 91	 100	 5%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0805C101G5G	 C0805C101G5GACTU	 100	 50	 2%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0805C101J5G	 C0805C101J5GACTU	 100	 50	 5%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0805C101K5G	 C0805C101K5GACTU	 100	 50	 10%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0805C101G1G	 C0805C101G1GACTU	 100	 100	 2%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0805C101J1G	 C0805C101J1GACTU	 100	 100	 5%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0805C101K1G	 C0805C101K1GACTU	 100	 100	 10%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0805C101J2G	 C0805C101J2GACTU	 100	 200	 5%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0805C121G5G	 C0805C121G5GACTU	 120	 50	 2%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0805C121J5G	 C0805C121J5GACTU	 120	 50	 5%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0805C121J1G	 C0805C121J1GACTU	 120	 100	 5%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0805C121K1G	 C0805C121K1GACTU	 120	 100	 10%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0805C151G5G	 C0805C151G5GACTU	 150	 50	 2%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0805C151J5G	 C0805C151J5GACTU	 150	 50	 5%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0805C151J1G	 C0805C151J1GACTU	 150	 100	 5%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0805C181G5G	 C0805C181G5GACTU	 180	 50	 2%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0805C181J5G	 C0805C181J5GACTU	 180	 50	 5%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0805C181J1G	 C0805C181J1GACTU	 180	 100	 5%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0805C181K1G	 C0805C181K1GACTU	 180	 100	 10%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0805C201J5G	 C0805C201J5GACTU	 200	 50	 5%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0805C221J5G	 C0805C221J5GACTU	 220	 50	 5%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0805C221K5G	 C0805C221K5GACTU	 220	 50	 10%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0805C221G1G	 C0805C221G1GACTU	 220	 100	 2%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0805C221J1G	 C0805C221J1GACTU	 220	 100	 5%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0805C221K1G	 C0805C221K1GACTU	 220	 100	 10%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0805C271G5G	 C0805C271G5GACTU	 270	 50	 2%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0805C271J5G	 C0805C271J5GACTU	 270	 50	 5%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0805C271J1G	 C0805C271J1GACTU	 270	 100	 5%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0805C301J5G	 C0805C301J5GACTU	 300	 50	 5%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0805C301K2G	 C0805C301K2GACTU	 300	 200	 10%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0805C331G5G	 C0805C331G5GACTU	 330	 50	 2%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0805C331J5G	 C0805C331J5GACTU	 330	 50	 5%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0805C331K5G	 C0805C331K5GACTU	 330	 50	 10%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0805C331J1G	 C0805C331J1GACTU	 330	 100	 5%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0805C331K1G	 C0805C331K1GACTU	 330	 100	 10%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0805C391J5G	 C0805C391J5GACTU	 390	 50	 5%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0805C471G5G	 C0805C471G5GACTU	 470	 50	 2%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0805C471J5G	 C0805C471J5GACTU	 470	 50	 5%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0805C471K5G	 C0805C471K5GACTU	 470	 50	 10%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0805C471J1G	 C0805C471J1GACTU	 470	 100	 5%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0805C471J2G	 C0805C471J2GACTU	 470	 200	 5%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0805C561G5G	 C0805C561G5GACTU	 560	 50	 2%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0805C561J5G	 C0805C561J5GACTU	 560	 50	 5%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0805C681G5G	 C0805C681G5GACTU	 680	 50	 2%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0805C681J5G	 C0805C681J5GACTU	 680	 50	 5%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0805C681K5G	 C0805C681K5GACTU	 680	 50	 10%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0805C681J1G	 C0805C681J1GACTU	 680	 100	 5%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0805C751J5G	 C0805C751J5GACTU	 750	 50	 5%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0805C821G5G	 C0805C821G5GACTU	 820	 50	 2%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0805C821J5G	 C0805C821J5GACTU	 820	 50	 5%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0805C821J1G	 C0805C821J1GACTU	 820	 100	 5%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0805C102G5G	 C0805C102G5GACTU	 1000	 50	 2%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0805C102J5G	 C0805C102J5GACTU	 1000	 50	 5%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0805C102K5G	 C0805C102K5GACTU	 1000	 50	 10%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0805C102G1G	 C0805C102G1GACTU	 1000	 100	 2%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0805C102J1G	 C0805C102J1GACTU	 1000	 100	 5%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0805C122G5G	 C0805C122G5GACTU	 1200	 50	 2%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0805C122J5G	 C0805C122J5GACTU	 1200	 50	 5%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0805C152G5G	 C0805C152G5GACTU	 1500	 50	 2%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0805C152J5G	 C0805C152J5GACTU	 1500	 50	 5%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0805C182G5G	 C0805C182G5GACTU	 1800	 50	 2%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0805C182J5G	 C0805C182J5GACTU	 1800	 50	 5%	   	   	 4,000
1 100
Price
Each
1 100